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Emma Young
Sylvanna Aria Cai
Kate Tucker

Engi Zhang
Chantelle Cheung
Jocelyn Hu
Torrance Doherty
Angie Li

Claire Shao

Holly Mok
Jasperine Wu

Club

Hamilton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Orillia FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre

Skate Canada

Maggie Aziz

Date:

26-Nov-2022

Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.1.S.

Section
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9:19:01AM

Georgina Ice Palace
November 25 to 27, 2022

STAR 5 Women (U10 Group 1)

Category Result Summary

21.19
19.64
19.59
17.43
17.42
17.19
16.66
13.69
13.41
10.26
10.18
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Points

21.19
19.64
19.59
17.43
17.42
17.19
16.66
13.69
13.41
10.26
10.18

Jordan Desrochie

Patinage Canada



