Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.I.S.

Georgina Ice Palace

November 25 to 27, 2022

STAR 5 Women (U10 Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section]	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Emma Young	Hamilton SC	ON	21.19	(1)	21.19
2	Sylvanna Aria Cai	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	19.64	(2)	19.64
3	Kate Tucker	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	19.59	(3)	19.59
4	Enqi Zhang	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	17.43	(4)	17.43
5	Chantelle Cheung	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	17.42	(5)	17.42
6	Jocelyn Hu	Richmond Training Centre	ON	17.19	(6)	17.19
7	Torrance Doherty	Orillia FSC	ON	16.66	(7)	16.66
8	Angie Li	Richmond Training Centre	ON	13.69	(8)	13.69
9	Claire Shao	Richmond Training Centre	ON	13.41	(9)	13.41
10	Holly Mok	Richmond Training Centre	ON	10.26	(10)	10.26
11	Jasperine Wu	Richmond Training Centre	ON	10.18	(11)	10.18

Maggie Aziz Jordan Desrochie





Date: 26-Nov-2022 9:19:01AM